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Course code Course Name Venue Start date Day(s) Times 

Artful Hub (artfulhub@yahoo.com ) 

X251SAH91 African Tie Dye - Beginners  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Slough Museum 

15/09/2025 Monday 09:30-14:30 

X251SAH92 African Tie Dye - Intermediate 16/09/2025 Tuesday 09:30-14:30 

X251SAH93 African Tie Dye - Advanced 17/09/2025 Wednesday 09:30-14:30 

X251SAH94 Novelty Soap Making - Beginners 22/09/2025 Monday 09:30-14:30 
X251SAH95 Novelty Soap Making - Intermediate 23/09/2025 Tuesday 09:30-14:30 

X251SAH96 Novelty Soap Making - Advanced 24/09/2025 Wednesday 09:30-14:30 

X251SAH97 Floral Mandala Design - Beginners 29/09/2025 Monday 09:30-14:30 

X251SAH98 Floral Mandala Design - Intermediate 30/09/2025 Tuesday 09:30-14:30 

X251SAH99 Floral Mandala Design - Advanced 01/10/2025 Wednesday 09:30-14:30 

X251SAH9A Embroidery Handicraft - Beginners 06/10/2025 Monday 09:30-14:30 

X251SAH9B Embroidery Handicraft - Intermediate 07/10/2025 Tuesday 09:30-14:30 

X251SAH9C Embroidery Handicraft - Advanced 08/10/2025 Wednesday 09:30-14:30 

X251SAH9G Seasonal Card Making - Beginners 17/11/2025 Monday 09:30-14:30 

X251SAH9H Seasonal Card Making - Intermediate 18/11/2025 Tuesday 09:30-14:30 

X251SAH9J Seasonal Card Making - Advanced 19/11/2025 Wednesday 09:30-14:30 

X251SAH9K Papier Mache Crafts - Beginners 24/11/2025 Monday 09:30-14:30 

X251SAH9L Papier Mache Crafts - Intermediate 25/11/2025 Tuesday 09:30-14:30 

X251SAH9M Papier Mache Crafts - Advanced  
 

26/11/2025 Wednesday 09:30-14:30 
X251SAH9P Floristry Décor - Beginners 01/12/2025 Monday 09:30-14:30 

mailto:artfulhub@yahoo.com
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Course code Course Name Venue Start date Day(s) Times 

X251SAH9Q Floristry Décor - Intermediate  
 
 

Slough Museum 

02/12/2025 Tuesday 09:30-14:30 

X251SAH9R Floristry Décor - Advanced 03/12/2025 Wednesday 09:30-14:30 

X251SAH9S Coloured Zentangle for Mindfulness - 
Beginners 

08/12/2025 Monday 09:30-14:30 

X251SAH9T Coloured Zentangle for Mindfulness - 
Intermediate 

09/12/2025 Tuesday 09:30-14:30 

X251SAH9U Coloured Zentangle for Mindfulness - 
Advanced 

10/12/2025 Wednesday 09:30-14:30 

X251RAH9V Age Concern - Tie Dye Tea Towels  
 
 
 

The Spencer 
Denney Centre, 

Windsor 

16/09/2025 Tuesday 10:00-13:00 

X251RAH9W Age Concern - Squeegee Art on Canvas 23/09/2025 Tuesday 10:00-13:00 

X251RAH9X Age Concern - String Art Using Balloons 30/09/2025 Tuesday 10:00-13:00 

X251RAH9Y Age Concern - Van Gogh Wool Mural on 
Canvas 

07/10/2025 Tuesday 10:00-13:00 

X251RAH9Z Age Concern - Card Making 18/11/2025 Tuesday 10:00-13:00 

X251RAH9Z1 Age Concern - Zentangle 25/11/2025 Tuesday 10:00-13:00 

Arts Classes Group (info@artclassesgroup.com ) 

X251SAC91 Tufting Techniques: A Creative Sewing 
Course 

Art Classes Group 
Studio, Observatory 

Shopping Centre, 
Suite 3, Gallery level 

10/09/2025 Wednesday 10:00-12:00 

 
 

mailto:info@artclassesgroup.com
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Course code Course Name Venue Start date Day(s) Times 

Antz Kidz (info@antzkidz.co.uk ) 

X251SAK91 Saturday Pablo Picasso - Family 
Workshop 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Slough Museum 

20/09/2025 Saturday 10:00-14:00 

X251SAK92 Saturday String Art - Family Workshop 27/09/2025 Saturday 10:00-14:00 

X251SAK93 Saturday George Seurat - Family 
Workshop 

11/10/2025 Saturday 10:00-14:00 

X251SAK94 Saturday Mosaic Making - Family 
Workshop 

18/10/2025 Saturday 10:00-14:00 

X251SAK95 Family Camp Spooky Crafts - Family 
Workshop 

27/10/2025 Monday 10:00-14:00 

X251SAK96 Family Camp Creepy Crawly Lanterns - 
Family Workshop 

28/10/2025 Tuesday 10:00-14:00 

X251SAK97 Family Camp Pumpkin Carving - Family 
Workshop 

29/10/2025 Wednesday 10:00-14:00 

X251SAK98 Family Camp Monster Rocks - Family 
Workshop 

30/10/2025 Thursday 10:00-14:00 

X251SAK99 Family Camp Stick & Yarn Spider Webs - 
Family Workshop 

31/10/2025 Friday 10:00-14:00 

X251SAK9A Saturday Squeegee Art- Family 
Workshop 

22/11/2025 Saturday 10:00-14:00 

X251SAK9B Saturday Modelling Sculptures - Family 
Workshop 

29/11/2025 Saturday 10:00-14:00 

X251SAK9C Saturday Pointillism on Stones - Family 
Workshop 

06/12/2025 Saturday 10:00-14:00 

mailto:info@antzkidz.co.uk
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Building Futures Together (bftenquiry@gmail.com ) 
X251SBFC1 Certificate in Preparing for the 

Community Interpreting Role Level 2 
 
 

Online 

12/09/2025 Friday 09:30-14:30 

X251SBFC2 Certificate in Preparing for the 
Community Interpreting Role Level 2 

13/09/2025 Saturday 09:30-14:30 

X251SBFC3 Certificate in Preparing for the 
Community Interpreting Role Level 2 

13/09/2025 Saturday 09:30-14:30 

Educate 2Gether  (info@educate2gether.co.uk ) 
X251SEDD1 Childcare Learning Programme  

 
 
 
 
 

Online 

01/09/2025 Mon-Fri 09.00-15.00 
X251SEDD2 Teaching Assistant Learning Programme 08/09/2025 Mon-Fri 09.00-15.00 

X251SEDD3 SEN Learning Programme 15/09/2025 Mon-Fri 09.00-15.00 
X251SEDD4 Business Admin with AI 22/09/2025 Mon-Fri 09.00-15.00 

X251SEDD5 Level 2 Diploma for the Early Years 
Practitioner 

23/09/2026 Tues and Thurs 09.00-15.00 

X251SEDD6 Level 2 Certificate in Supporting 
Teaching and Learning 

24/09/2025 Weds and Fri 09.00-15.00 

X251SEDD8 Childcare Learning Programme 06/10/2025 Mon-Fri 09.00-15.00 

X251SEDD9 Teaching Assistant Learning Programme 13/10/2025 Mon-Fri 09.00-15.00 

X251SEDDA SEN Learning Programme 20/10/2025 Mon-Fri 09.00-15.00 

Art Beyond Belief  (emel@art-beyond-belief.com )  
ABB Inspire programme 1 

 
Contact the provider 

 

Thrive 365  (bep@thrive365.co.uk ) 
X251STHE1 Personal Development for Employment Online 04/11/2025 Tues & Weds 09:30-13:30 

  

mailto:bftenquiry@gmail.com
mailto:info@educate2gether.co.uk
mailto:emel@art-beyond-belief.com
mailto:bep@thrive365.co.uk
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Learning Curve Group (https://www.learningcurvegroup.co.uk/courses/ ) 

Online skills qualifications 

 

Certificate in Counselling Skills L2  Certificate in Cleaning Principles L2 
Certificate in the Principles of End of Life Care L2  Certificate in Understanding Children and Young People's Mental 

Health L2 
Certificate in Understanding Retail Operations L2  Certificate in Understanding Common Childhood Illnesses L2 

Certificate in Falls Prevention Awareness L2  Certificate in Introducing Caring for Children and Young People L2 

Certificate in the Principles of the Prevention and 
Control of Infection in Health Care Settings L2 

 Certificate in Understanding the Safe Handling of Medication in 
Health and Social Care L2 

Certificate in Understanding Specific Learning 
Difficulties 

 Certificate in Understanding the Care and Management of Diabetes 

Certificate in the Principles of Care Planning  Certificate in Understanding Behaviour that Challenges L2 
Certificate in Principles of Customer Service L2  Certificate in Common Health Conditions  

Certificate in Preparing to Work in Adult Social Care L2  Certificate in Customer Service for Health and Social Care Settings 
Certificate in Understanding Nutrition and Health L2  Certificate in the Principles of Warehousing and Storage 

Certificate in Understanding Dignity and Safeguarding 
in Adult Health and Social Care L2 

 Certificate in Understanding Excellence in Customer Service for 
Hospitality 

Certificate in the Principles of Dementia Care L2  L2 Certificate in Creating a Business Start-Up 

Certificate in Principles of Working with Individuals with 
Learning Disabilities L2 

 Certificate in Understanding Mental Health First Aid and Mental 
Health Advocacy in the Workplace  

Certificate in Understanding Autism L2  Certificate in Understanding Safeguarding and Prevent L2 
 

 Certificate in Understanding Adverse Childhood Experiences 
 

  

https://www.learningcurvegroup.co.uk/courses/


Adult Learning Slough Windsor and Maidenhead 

7 
 

 

  



Adult Learning Slough Windsor and Maidenhead 

8 
 

 

Adult Learning Slough Windsor and Maidenhead 
  
Contact us  
  
Phone:  01753 476611   

Email:  lifelonglearning@slough.gov.uk   

Web:  www.slough.gov.uk/adult-learning   

Enrol:  www.webenrol.com/ebclass/   

  

Slough:  The Curve, William Street, Slough SL1 1XY   
Mon-Fri 9.30-14.30  

Maidenhead:  Maidenhead Library, St Ives Road, Maidenhead SL6 1QU 
 

Tues 10.00-14.00 
 

 

 

Learn  |  Enjoy  |  Improve 

 


